EASTER SEASON READING PLAN

DAY & DATE PAGE DEVO HEADING

Prior to February 18" Pg. 4  Introduction L]
Wednesday, February 18" Pg.8  Ash Wednesday [
Sunday, February 22 Pg.12  First Sunday ]
Sunday, March 1* Pg.16  Second Sunday L]
Sunday, March 8 Pg. 20 Third Sunday L
Sunday, March 15" Pg. 24 Fourth Sunday ]
Sunday, March 22™ Pg. 28 Fifth Sunday ]
Sunday, March 29* Pg.32 Palm Sunday n
Tuesday, March 31* Pg. 38 Holy Tuesday B
Wednesday, April 1* Pg. 42 Spy Wednesday O
Thursday, April 2™ Pg. 46 Maundy Thursday []
Friday, April 3" Pg. 50 Good Friday ]
Saturday, April 4™ Pg. 54 Holy Saturday ]
Sunday, April 5% Pg.58 Easter ]
Monday, April 6% Pg. 64 Easter Monday ]
Tuesday, April 7% Pg. 68 Easter Tuesday ]

FIND ALL THE EASTER INFO AT CANBYFOURSQUARE.COM/EASTER



